Ref Number Notification

11-78
11-79
11-80
11-81
11-82

Arpenbe x 3
Procession applications received between 01/09/2013 and 30/09/2013

05/08/2013
05/09/2013
05/09/2013
06/09/2013
12/09/2013

Organisation Name

Carron Primary School

Army Cadet Force

1st Polmont Boys' Brigade & Girls' Brigade
Juvenile Diabetes Research Foundation Ltd

Larbert High School

Procession
04/10/2013
10/11/2013
29/09/2013
06/10/2013
09/10/2013

08/10/2013 14:21:59




