Procession applications received between 01/09/2013 and 30/09/2013

Ref Number	Notification	Organisation Name	Procession
11-78	05/09/2013	Carron Primary School	04/10/2013
11-79	05/09/2013	Army Cadet Force	10/11/2013
11-80	05/09/2013	1st Polmont Boys' Brigade & Girls' Brigade	29/09/2013
11-81	06/09/2013	Juvenile Diabetes Research Foundation Ltd	06/10/2013
11-82	12/09/2013	Larbert High School	09/10/2013